
Additives subject to declaration: (1) with colorant; (2) with preservative; (3) with antioxidant; (4) with flavor enhancer; (5) sulfited; (9) containing caffeine; (10) containing quinine; (11)

with sweeteners Allergens subject to declaration: (a) cereals containing gluten; (g) milk and products derived from milk; (k) nuts and products derived from nuts; (l) sulfur dioxide and


sulfites

SHOTS
0,02l

Berliner Luft

Jägermeister

Ramazotti (1)

Sambuca

Frangelico (1,k)

Baileys (1,9,g)

3,70€

4,20€

4,20€

4,20€

5,80€

4.70€

  5,90€

  5,90€

10,50€

 11,50€

9 Mile

Absolut Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka

Belvedere Vodka

0,02l
VODKA

7,00€

7,00€

4,90€

5,00€

8,00€

8,00€

Olmeca Reposado

Olmeca Silver

Jose Cuervo Blanco

Jose Cuervo Reposado

Patron Silver

Patron Gold

0,02l

TEQUILA

6,50€

5,50€

8,50€

6,50€

7,50€

Havanna Club 7 Jahre

Havanna Club 3 Jahre

Don Papa Baroko (l)

Remedy Pineapple (I)

Botucal

0,04l
RUM

Jameson (1)

Makers Mark (1)

Jack Daniels (1)

Glenfiddich 12Y (1)

Chivas Regal 18Y (1)

Glenlivet 12Y (1)

Ardberg Wee Beasy 5Y (1)


6,00€

6,50€

7,00€

8,50€

9,00€

9,50€


10,00€


WHISKY
0,04l

4,50€
with honey as an option
with fresh mint

Tea (Jade Green Tea (9), Earl Grey

Blue (9), Darjeeling (9), Berry Now,

Sunny Fruits, Mountain Herbs, Lovely

Rooibos)

3,90€

Coffee specialties

Espresso (9)

Double Espresso (9)

Espresso Macchiato (9,g)

Café crema (9)

Cappuccino (9,g)

Latte Macchiato (9,g)

Milk coffee (9,g)

Hot Cocoa

Hot Cocoa with whipped cream (g)

2,90€

4,40€

3,30€

3,60€

4,20€

4,50€

4,40€

4,30€

4,80€

4,50€Orange, apple, pineapple,

passion fruit

Juice 0,3l

5,00€

5,00€

Red Bull Energy (1,9,I)

Red Bull Energy Sugarfree (1,9,11)

Energy Drinks 0,2l

0,25l

0,75l

2,20€

5,70€

Water - still or sparkling

Granini Spritzer 0,33l
Rhubarb, passion fruit, apple (3) 3,90€


4,20€

4,20€



Fritz-Kola (1,2,4,9)

Fritz-Kola Superzero (1,2,4,9,11)

Fritz-Limo Orange (1,2,3)

Ice Tea lemon / peach (1,2)


4,20€

4,20€

4,20€

4,20€




Softdrinks 0,33l

Granini Paloma (1,2,4,9)

No Cello Spritz (1,2,4,9)

SOFT & HOT
DRINKS



Mionetto Prosecco, Italien, dry(l)

Luc Belaire Rosé, France (I)

Luc Belaire Luxe, France (l)

Prosecco GLASS 0,1l
5,50€

BOTTLE
38,50€

59,00€

59,00€

9,00€

8,50€

9,00€

26,50€

28,00€

28,00€

Boutinot Rib Tickler Shiraz, USA, dry (l)

Casa Silva Carménère Reserva, Chile, dry (l)

Lupo Meraviglia Tre di Tre Puglia, Italy, dry (l)

Red Wine

24,00€8,00€

Rosé wine

25,50€

24,00€

27,00€

28,50€

35,50€

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

8,50€

8,00€

9,00€

9,50€


12,50€

8,00€

6,50€

GLASS 0,2l

GLASS 0,2l

GLASS 0,2l

White Wine

WINE

3,50€

4,80€

3,20€

4,50€

3,60€

5,80€

5,80€

Brinkhoff's No. 1 0,25l (a)

Brinkhoff's No. 1 0,4l (a)

Radler, Cola-Bier, Alster 0,25l (a)

Radler, Cola-Bier, Alster 0,4l (a)

Schöfferhofer Weizen 0,3l (a)

Schöfferhofer Weizen 0,5l (a)

Banana Weizen 0,5l (a)

draught beer

BEER

10,50€

10,50€

10,50€

10,50€





9,50€

9,50€

Sarti Spritz (1)

Aperol Spritz (1,10,I)

Passoa Spritz (1)

Lillet Wild Berry (2.11.l)






Ruby Base (1,2)

(Martini Vibrante | Wild Berry)



Aperitivo Arancia (1,2)

(Aperitivo Arancia 0,0 | non-alcoholic sparkling wine) 

APERITIF

non-alcoholic
3,90€

5,80€

4,20€

4,00€

4,00€

4,50€

Brinkhoffs 0.0% 0,33l (a)

Schöfferhofer 0.0% 0,5l (a)

Bergmann Pils 0,33l (a)

Corona Extra 0,33l (a)

Corona Cero 0,33l (a)

Spaten Münchner Hell 0,5 (a)


Bottled Beer

Hörner "Stier" Horny, dry, Germany (l)

Wildner Grauburgunder, Germany, dry (l)

Ellermann-Spiegel Riesling, Germany, halfdry (l)

Louis Latour Chardonnay, France, dry (l)

Manz Sauvignon Blanc, Germany, dry (l)

Zenato Santa Cristina Lugana, France, dry (l)

Wine spritzer (l)

Allendorf Save WATER drink RIESLING fruity (non-alcoholic)
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